
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032337-2025 

Award

Public Order Helmet

West Yorkshire Police

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-032337
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0548aa 
Published 13 June 2025, 3:02pm

Scope 

Reference

138-STOR-25

Description

Supply of Public Order Helmets on behalf of the Yorkshire and Humber Region.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032337-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032337-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

CLAD SAFETY LIMITED

Contract value

£68,200 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

9 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

13 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

13 June 2025 to 1 September 2025

2 months, 19 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

18000000 - Clothing, footwear, luggage articles and accessories

35810000 - Individual equipment



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKE4 - West Yorkshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

CLAD SAFETY LIMITED

Companies House: 09308334

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWQB-7523-CHCZ

Bridge House, Wetherby Road

Knaresborough

HG5 8LJ

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@cladsafety.co.uk

Website: http://www.cladsafety.co.uk

mailto:tenders@cladsafety.co.uk
http://www.cladsafety.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKE22 - North Yorkshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

West Yorkshire Police

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQLT-6495-QHVP

PO Box 9, Laburnum Road

Wakefield

WF1 3QP

United Kingdom

Email: yb.procurement@westyorkshire.police.uk

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:yb.procurement@westyorkshire.police.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	CLAD SAFETY LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	West Yorkshire Police


		2025-08-03T15:09:19+0100
	TCPDF




